

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5116/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2005 in CRLRP No. 1470/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KRISHNA JANARDHAN BHAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DATTATRAYA G. HEGDE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of sentence)
(For arguments on merits)

Date: 14/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Senior Advocate, who is present in Court,
is

appointed as Amicus Curiae to assist the Court in this matter.

To come up on 5th of December, 2005.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master