

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 8857/2007 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 518 OF 2006

KRISHNA JANARDHAN BHAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DATTATRAYA G. HEGDE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th

List on 30 October, 2007.

Petition for early hearing is disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master