

"

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 518 OF 2006

KRISHNA JANARDHAN BHAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DATTATRAYA G. HEGDE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 05/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr.Adv. (A.C.)

Appellant-in-person.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. N.P.S. Pawar, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. S. Balakrishnan, learned amicus curiae commenced arguments at 12.55 p.m. and concluded at 3.10 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. S.N. Bhat, learned counsel appearing for the respondent argued the matter upto 3.40 p.m.
Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER